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CAUTION:  Highway lights located between FAF

YURVE

M
SA
 RW21 25 NM

 

14500

MANCA

TANRE

(IAF)

HAVWU

DOLRR

REMAE

(IAF)

OKALE

(IF)

PAMUE

ATEMY

(FAF)

RW21

3
1
1
°

1
1
1
0
0(4
.9
)

3
1
2
°

9
1
0
0(1
0
)

091°

10500

(6.5)

119°

10500
(5)

185° (25)

12200

108°

9100
(5.1)

8
5
0
0

8
0
0
0

(3
.8
)

(3
.2
)

UNICOMASOS

135.625 (CTAF) L122.8              

DENVER CENTER

118.575  348.7

ELEV 5918

0
1
0
°

1
9
0
°

TAHIB

8 NM

MISSED APCH FIX

9000

9100

8500

8000

Procedure

Turn

NA

TCH 50

ATEMY

OKALE

VNAV

LNAV/

LNAV  MDA

PAMUE

6215-1 302 (300-1)

NADA

1227 (1300-1   ) 1227 (1300-1   )
7140-3 1227 (1300-3)

OVOWY TAHIB

3.8 NM3.2 NM6.1 NM

210
°

RW21

via V68-391 northwest bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at YURVE

CORTEZ, COLORADO

(CEZ)CORTEZ MUNI

AL-112 (FAA)

RNAV (GPS) Z RWY 21
WAAS

CORTEZ, COLORADO

37°18'N-108°38'W

OVOWY

(CEZ)CORTEZ MUNI

RNAV (GPS) Z RWY 21

ROLQE

T

A

D TDZE 5913

RW21

210° to

205°

tr

190°

tr

coincident (VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 50).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not

LPV       DA

(6
)2
0
5
°

1
9
0
°

(1
0
)

Orig-B  18JUL19

GP 3.10°

ROLQE

21336

and hold.

via 205° track to ROLQE and via 190° track to TAHIB

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 9000 direct OVOWY and

2
1
0
°

2
1
0
°

CATEGORY B C DA

9979

MIRL Rwy 3-21

REIL Rwys 3 and 21 L

L

When VGSI inop, procedure NA at night.

RNP APCH.

CH 99699

W21A
210°

APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 7205
5913
5918

7140-114

1
4

7140-112
1
2

9007

8724

8704

8692

8205

8072

7440

7251

7040

6424

6368

6357

6291

5955

9460

8959

8571

8427

8307
8206

7775

S
W

-1,  30 N
O

V
 2023  to  28 D

E
C

 2023 S
W

-1
,  

30
 N

O
V

 2
02

3 
 to

  2
8 

D
E

C
 2

02
3


